

SPECIAL MEETING OF THE CITY COUNCIL CITY OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI May 26, 2022 AGENDA 6:00 PM

AGENDA ITEMS

- 1. RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI IN SUPPORT OF AND TO HONOR PEEPLES MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM UPON CAPTURING THE JPS MIDDLE SCHOOL DIVISION BASKETBALL CHAMPIONSHIP. (BANKS)
- 2. RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI HONORING AND COMMENDING THE CAPITAL REGION ALL FOOTBALL TEAM 2021.(BANKS)
- 3. RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI HONORING AND RECOGNIZING DR. AILEAN STINGLEY AS USA TODAY'S WOMAN OF THE YEAR HAVING SERVED IN PUBLIC HEALTH OVER 30 YEARS. (LEE)

ANNOUNCEMENTS ADJOURNMENT